
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Augustus Basurto Leavenworth High School 139.2 190.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.6 185.0 8

3 AARON MORAGA Basehor Linwood 134.0 140.0 6

4 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 135.0 120.0 4

5 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 135.2 110.0 0

6 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 133.6 75.0 2

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 134.8 0 0

8 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 137.6 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Augustus Basurto Leavenworth High School 139.2 290.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.6 240.0 8

3 AARON MORAGA Basehor Linwood 134.0 210.0 6

4 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 135.0 175.0 4

5 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 135.2 170.0 0

6 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 133.6 115.0 2

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 134.8 0 0

8 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 137.6 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Augustus Basurto Leavenworth High School 139.2 225.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.6 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 AARON MORAGA Basehor Linwood 134.0 130.0 6

4 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 135.2 130.0 4

5 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 135.0 120.0 0

6 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 133.6 105.0 2

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 134.8 0 0

8 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 137.6 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Augustus Basurto Leavenworth High School 139.2 705.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.6 560.0 8

3 AARON MORAGA Basehor Linwood 134.0 480.0 6

4 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 135.0 415.0 4

5 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 135.2 410.0 0

6 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 133.6 295.0 2

7 MARC FARRIS Basehor Linwood 134.8 0 0

8 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 137.6 0 0


